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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002123 104049735300047 HEMANTKUMAR SUNDARRAO KAMBLE Male 01/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 182.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005069 104049735300151 SUJIT VASANTRAO JADHAV Male 30/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002496 104132865300058 LAXMAN HANMANT SONWANE Male 05/May/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 164.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0004075 104144255300055 PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR TAMBE Male 22/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0001651 104144255300024 KIRAN RAMDAS BADE Male 04/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 156.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0003851 104094545300095 PRADEEP RAMDAS JAMBHALE Male 17/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0006448 104132865300138 GAJANAN LAXMANRAO PATIL Male 22/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0006184 104049735300186 OMKAR KONDIRAM JAGTAP Male 24/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001231 104049735300026 GAURAV SANJAY BHUJBAL Male 01/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0002033 104094545300035 PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR PATIL Male 17/Jan/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0004933 104049735300146 ATHARV SANTOSH BHOSALE Male 19/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0001034 104049735300021 ADITYA ASHOK BENGALE Male 21/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0002649 104049735300068 ADITYA NANDU RAHATE Male 09/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 150.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0002290 104049735300053 ABHIJEET BHASKAR AWANTKAR Male 26/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0001929 104049735300043 PRATHAMESH SUBHASH KALBHOR Male 17/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 WL-Open

16 55CDHS0003379 104094545300079 RAHUL RAJENDRA DAREKAR Male 03/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

17 55CDHS0001897 104305325300012 ANIKET PRAKASH CHAVAN Male 11/Nov/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open
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17 55CDHS0001897 104305325300012 ANIKET PRAKASH CHAVAN Male 11/Nov/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open

18 55CDHS0005920 104094545300130 VAIBHAV RAMDAS IVARE Male 13/Feb/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

19 55CDHS0002632 104094545300052 AMIT BHAGWAT VIRKAR Male 06/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

20 55CDHS0001450 104355035300025 NILESH BALAJI KAWATIKWAR Male 05/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0000198 104144255300006 KISHOR RAGHUNATH CHAUDHAR Male 17/Nov/1974 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 170.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0005619 104144255300078 GITE DINKAR BAJIRAO Male 29/Oct/1981 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 140.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 55CDHS0002660 104049735300069 JITENDER PATIL Male 11/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

4 55CDHS0000527 104049735300012 RAHAUL BALKRISHANA BHOJANE Male 05/Jul/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

5 55CDHS0004392 104043475300038 LOKHANDE MAHADEV APPASAHEB Male 14/Apr/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

6 55CDHS0002991 104144255300044 SHANKAR DATTU DATIR Male 15/Mar/1976 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0007348 104305325300045 RAHUL ANIL POTPHODE Male 16/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0004552 104230375300018 BALIRAM NAGNATH KENDRE Male 28/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0001712 104372275300017 DHIRAJ MAHADEO NAGARE Male 30/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

4 55CDHS0002965 104354695300044 VISHAL NIVRUTI KANDE Male 28/Mar/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

5 55CDHS0004210 104272995300057 ABHIJEET DHANANJAY CHAVAN Male 16/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0003403 104132865300080 RAVINDRA BANSI KARPE Male 30/Sep/1980 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 146.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0003938 104049735300113 AKSHAY EKNATH KHULE Male 30/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0000126 104372275300003 DIPAK GOVARDHAN BHUSARI Male 19/Oct/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 118.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

4 55CDHS0001140 104339105300025 PRANAV DILIP PATIL Male 13/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

5 55CDHS0003350 104132865300079 SHAIKH MAJED MANSOOR Male 05/Jan/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EA)

1 55CDHS0006312 104132865300135 SHAILESH SHAHURAJ BOYANE Male 15/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 132.00000 Open - Earthquake

2 55CDHS0001579 104339105300038 GANESH SURESH MAREKAR Male 02/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Earthquake

3 55CDHS0002666 104132865300063 DHANRAJ SURESHRAO VTARI Male 07/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected Against 

Earthquake

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001536 104049735300034 NILESH NAGESHWAR NAZIRKAR Male 10/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

2 55CDHS0004005 104339105300115 SANDIP NARAYAN NIHAL Male 07/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

3 55CDHS0004985 104049735300148 KUNAL NAMDEO PAGARE Male 23/Apr/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000855 104049735300015 ESHWAR PITAMBAR SHINDE Male 29/Nov/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0002962 104049735300080 SHRIKANT RAMAKANT THORAT Male 01/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0004807 104049735300142 AKSHAY SANDIPAN ZOMBADE Male 09/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0001360 104049735300029 SATYAM TUKARAM MAGAR Male 30/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0003352 104049735300093 SURAJ POPAT KAMBLE Male 27/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0001125 104049735300025 ANUP GULABRAO GAIKWAD Male 17/Nov/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004351 104305325300032 SWAPNIL VISHNU BHAWARI Male 18/Jun/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0004871 104263475300113 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB BAGUL Male 19/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0002622 104049735300066 PRATIK BAJIRAO GAWARI Male 03/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0001599 104373795300008 MADHAV DATTA METHALWAD Male 07/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

5 55CDHS0003307 104049735300091 VISHAL ROHIDAS DOLAS Male 11/Oct/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003137 104049735300086 UMESH ASHOK BHINGARE Male 08/Sep/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 128.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0004502 104094545300104 SWARUP RAJENDRA AYARE Male 26/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 NTB

3 55CDHS0002961 104049735300079 SAURABH NARAYAN GOSAVI Male 20/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 NTB
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001832 104049735300042 PRATIK SANJAY PALASKAR Male 27/Apr/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 132.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0004767 104049735300141 VISHAL VISHNU KHOMANE Male 14/Mar/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

3 55CDHS0007750 104094545300144 SHRINIK DATTATRAY KALE Male 20/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003940 104339105300113 DINESH MADHUKAR KHEDKAR Male 27/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 140.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0005928 104263475300129 SACHIN SURESH NAGARE Male 28/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000 NTD

3 55CDHS0006387 104049735300194 SATYAJEET SANJAY CHEMTE Male 19/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000 WL-NTD

4 55CDHS0005209 104049735300156 SANDIP BHIMRAO WANAVE Male 01/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 112.00000 WL-NTD

5 55CDHS0003898 104372275300056 AMOL UDDHAV BANGAR Male 08/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 108.00000 WL-NTD

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003666 104049735300099 ATUL SAHEBRAO DABHADE Male 18/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002397 104049735300060 SHAHAJI MAHADEV GODASE Male 09/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0002800 104049735300074 ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT BANKAR Male 24/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0006235 104372315300106 MUKUL TOMRESH THAKARE Male 05/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0004727 104049735300140 GHANSHYAM JALINDAR MARANE Male 12/Dec/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0000492 104354695300007 NARAYAN BALIRAM PANCHAL Male 12/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

7 55CDHS0004486 104049735300132 SHAHRUKH DILAWAR SHAIKH Male 07/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

8 55CDHS0005727 104372315300100 MAYUR MAHADEV THAKUR Male 05/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0002816 104305325300020 VIKRAM VITTHAL IBHAD Male 14/Jun/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0003750 104372315300072 PAWAN SHANKAR SAKHARE Male 16/Nov/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

11 55CDHS0005381 104339105300149 SHEKHAR VIJAY THANGE Male 07/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC

12 55CDHS0004335 104263475300103 YOGESH LAXMAN SALUNKE Male 26/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

13 55CDHS0000959 104049735300019 DHANANJAY HANUMANT DURGADE Male 28/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0002049 104305325300015 AKSHAY SANJAY IDHATE Male 27/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0004289 104305325300030 MANGESH JAGDISH GHUMARE Male 28/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0002321 104049735300056 SANDESH UTTAM PAWAR Male 09/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

2 55CDHS0005344 104354935300036 SUNIL BHAIRINATH SURADKAR Male 01/Jan/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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2 55CDHS0005344 104354935300036 SUNIL BHAIRINATH SURADKAR Male 01/Jan/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004852 104049735300143 VIKAS SHRIRANG KAPSE Male 07/Sep/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0004030 104372275300060 RAVIRAJ HARIBHAU SHEJUL Male 04/Mar/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0004322 104094545300101 SURAJ SARJERAO SALUNKHE Male 07/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0002720 104372315300055 MADHUKAR HANUMANT TAPSE Male 12/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0001966 104354695300027 SACHIN AMBADASRAO KAPSIKAR Male 28/Jun/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

6 55CDHS0007400 104305325300046 SACHIN VILAS PISAL Male 07/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

7 55CDHS0003045 104373795300018 CHAITANYAKUMAR CHANGDEV WAGH Male 08/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS

8 55CDHS0003692 104339105300106 VINOD SHRIMANT KHOLE Male 30/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

9 55CDHS0007339 104305325300044 SUMIT HANAMANT SAWANT Male 19/Jan/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-EWS

10 55CDHS0002578 104373795300013 GIRISH ANIL JAGTAP Male 04/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(PT)

1 55CDHS0001813 104049735300041 PRASHANT RAJENDRA SALGUDE Male 18/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

2 55CDHS0007056 104373795300042 PRATHAMESH HANMANT LENDAVE Male 07/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

3 55CDHS0003155 104354695300049 ROHIT DNYANOBA MORE Male 04/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Pune (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0002123 104049735300047 HEMANTKUMAR SUNDARRAO KAMBLE Male 01/Jan/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 182.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005069 104049735300151 SUJIT VASANTRAO JADHAV Male 30/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000198 104144255300006 KISHOR RAGHUNATH CHAUDHAR Male 17/Nov/1974 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 170.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

4 55CDHS0002496 104132865300058 LAXMAN HANMANT SONWANE Male 05/May/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 164.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0004075 104144255300055 PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR TAMBE Male 22/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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5 55CDHS0004075 104144255300055 PRASAD VIJAYKUMAR TAMBE Male 22/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001651 104144255300024 KIRAN RAMDAS BADE Male 04/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 156.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0003851 104094545300095 PRADEEP RAMDAS JAMBHALE Male 17/Apr/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0006448 104132865300138 GAJANAN LAXMANRAO PATIL Male 22/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0006184 104049735300186 OMKAR KONDIRAM JAGTAP Male 24/Dec/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0001231 104049735300026 GAURAV SANJAY BHUJBAL Male 01/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0002033 104094545300035 PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR PATIL Male 17/Jan/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0004933 104049735300146 ATHARV SANTOSH BHOSALE Male 19/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 152.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0001034 104049735300021 ADITYA ASHOK BENGALE Male 21/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0002649 104049735300068 ADITYA NANDU RAHATE Male 09/Nov/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 150.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0002290 104049735300053 ABHIJEET BHASKAR AWANTKAR Male 26/May/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open

16 55CDHS0007348 104305325300045 RAHUL ANIL POTPHODE Male 16/Oct/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

17 55CDHS0003403 104132865300080 RAVINDRA BANSI KARPE Male 30/Sep/1980 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 146.00000 Open - Project Affected

18 55CDHS0001536 104049735300034 NILESH NAGESHWAR NAZIRKAR Male 10/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

19 55CDHS0004005 104339105300115 SANDIP NARAYAN NIHAL Male 07/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

20 55CDHS0004985 104049735300148 KUNAL NAMDEO PAGARE Male 23/Apr/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part time)

21 55CDHS0003938 104049735300113 AKSHAY EKNATH KHULE Male 30/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 142.00000 Open - Project Affected

22 55CDHS0005619 104144255300078 GITE DINKAR BAJIRAO Male 29/Oct/1981 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 140.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

23 55CDHS0003940 104339105300113 DINESH MADHUKAR KHEDKAR Male 27/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 140.00000 NTD

24 55CDHS0003666 104049735300099 ATUL SAHEBRAO DABHADE Male 18/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

25 55CDHS0005928 104263475300129 SACHIN SURESH NAGARE Male 28/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000 NTD
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26 55CDHS0004852 104049735300143 VIKAS SHRIRANG KAPSE Male 07/Sep/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

27 55CDHS0004030 104372275300060 RAVIRAJ HARIBHAU SHEJUL Male 04/Mar/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

28 55CDHS0002397 104049735300060 SHAHAJI MAHADEV GODASE Male 09/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

29 55CDHS0004351 104305325300032 SWAPNIL VISHNU BHAWARI Male 18/Jun/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

30 55CDHS0004322 104094545300101 SURAJ SARJERAO SALUNKHE Male 07/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 EWS

31 55CDHS0004871 104263475300113 RAHUL BHAUSAHEB BAGUL Male 19/May/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000 ST

32 55CDHS0001929 104049735300043 PRATHAMESH SUBHASH KALBHOR Male 17/Feb/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 WL-Open

33 55CDHS0003379 104094545300079 RAHUL RAJENDRA DAREKAR Male 03/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

34 55CDHS0001897 104305325300012 ANIKET PRAKASH CHAVAN Male 11/Nov/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 134.00000 WL-Open

35 55CDHS0002720 104372315300055 MADHUKAR HANUMANT TAPSE Male 12/Mar/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 EWS

36 55CDHS0004552 104230375300018 BALIRAM NAGNATH KENDRE Male 28/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

37 55CDHS0001832 104049735300042 PRATIK SANJAY PALASKAR Male 27/Apr/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 132.00000 NTC

38 55CDHS0006312 104132865300135 SHAILESH SHAHURAJ BOYANE Male 15/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 132.00000 Open - Earthquake

39 55CDHS0001712 104372275300017 DHIRAJ MAHADEO NAGARE Male 30/Oct/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 132.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

40 55CDHS0002800 104049735300074 ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT BANKAR Male 24/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC

41 55CDHS0002965 104354695300044 VISHAL NIVRUTI KANDE Male 28/Mar/2002 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

42 55CDHS0000855 104049735300015 ESHWAR PITAMBAR SHINDE Male 29/Nov/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

43 55CDHS0001966 104354695300027 SACHIN AMBADASRAO KAPSIKAR Male 28/Jun/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

44 55CDHS0003137 104049735300086 UMESH ASHOK BHINGARE Male 08/Sep/1986 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 128.00000 NTB

45 55CDHS0005920 104094545300130 VAIBHAV RAMDAS IVARE Male 13/Feb/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

46 55CDHS0002632 104094545300052 AMIT BHAGWAT VIRKAR Male 06/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)46 55CDHS0002632 104094545300052 AMIT BHAGWAT VIRKAR Male 06/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

47 55CDHS0006235 104372315300106 MUKUL TOMRESH THAKARE Male 05/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC

48 55CDHS0001450 104355035300025 NILESH BALAJI KAWATIKWAR Male 05/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part time)

49 55CDHS0001813 104049735300041 PRASHANT RAJENDRA SALGUDE Male 18/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

50 55CDHS0002962 104049735300080 SHRIKANT RAMAKANT THORAT Male 01/Jun/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC

51 55CDHS0001579 104339105300038 GANESH SURESH MAREKAR Male 02/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Earthquake

52 55CDHS0004807 104049735300142 AKSHAY SANDIPAN ZOMBADE Male 09/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

53 55CDHS0007400 104305325300046 SACHIN VILAS PISAL Male 07/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

54 55CDHS0001360 104049735300029 SATYAM TUKARAM MAGAR Male 30/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

55 55CDHS0004727 104049735300140 GHANSHYAM JALINDAR MARANE Male 12/Dec/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

56 55CDHS0002660 104049735300069 JITENDER PATIL Male 11/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

57 55CDHS0000527 104049735300012 RAHAUL BALKRISHANA BHOJANE Male 05/Jul/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 118.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

58 55CDHS0000126 104372275300003 DIPAK GOVARDHAN BHUSARI Male 19/Oct/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 118.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

59 55CDHS0000492 104354695300007 NARAYAN BALIRAM PANCHAL Male 12/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

60 55CDHS0003677 104049735300102 SUMIT SHARNAPPA CHADCHANKAR Male 30/Mar/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

61 55CDHS0004486 104049735300132 SHAHRUKH DILAWAR SHAIKH Male 07/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

62 55CDHS0005727 104372315300100 MAYUR MAHADEV THAKUR Male 05/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 OBC

63 55CDHS0004308 104049735300125 PRASAD VALMIK AMBAVALE Male 22/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

64 55CDHS0006387 104049735300194 SATYAJEET SANJAY CHEMTE Male 19/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 116.00000 WL-NTD

65 55CDHS0002207 104043475300018 SHIVAM ASHOK ALLIMATTI Male 26/Mar/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

66 55CDHS0002816 104305325300020 VIKRAM VITTHAL IBHAD Male 14/Jun/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 OBC

67 55CDHS0006526 104049735300198 NILESH GANGARAM NAZIRKAR Male 08/Mar/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

68 55CDHS0001572 104305325300010 VAIBHAV YASHVANT SAVANT Male 10/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

69 55CDHS0004767 104049735300141 VISHAL VISHNU KHOMANE Male 14/Mar/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000 WL-NTC

70 55CDHS0005926 104049735300175 OMKAR AVADHUT YERFULLE Male 31/Jul/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

71 55CDHS0003750 104372315300072 PAWAN SHANKAR SAKHARE Male 16/Nov/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

72 55CDHS0004502 104094545300104 SWARUP RAJENDRA AYARE Male 26/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 NTB

73 55CDHS0000408 104305325300003 ADITYA SUNIL NULE Male 02/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000
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74 55CDHS0005209 104049735300156 SANDIP BHIMRAO WANAVE Male 01/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 112.00000 WL-NTD

75 55CDHS0002961 104049735300079 SAURABH NARAYAN GOSAVI Male 20/Aug/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000 NTB

76 55CDHS0002049 104305325300015 AKSHAY SANJAY IDHATE Male 27/May/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

77 55CDHS0001125 104049735300025 ANUP GULABRAO GAIKWAD Male 17/Nov/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part time)

78 55CDHS0003352 104049735300093 SURAJ POPAT KAMBLE Male 27/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC

79 55CDHS0001097 104049735300024 PRASAD RAVINDRA SALUNKHE Male 08/Jun/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

80 55CDHS0004210 104272995300057 ABHIJEET DHANANJAY CHAVAN Male 16/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 Open - Sportsperson

81 55CDHS0003898 104372275300056 AMOL UDDHAV BANGAR Male 08/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 108.00000 WL-NTD

82 55CDHS0003045 104373795300018 CHAITANYAKUMAR CHANGDEV WAGH Male 08/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS

83 55CDHS0002622 104049735300066 PRATIK BAJIRAO GAWARI Male 03/Apr/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000 ST

84 55CDHS0001140 104339105300025 PRANAV DILIP PATIL Male 13/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

85 55CDHS0004342 104094545300102 AKSHAY SUBHASH WANAVE Male 07/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000

86 55CDHS0004583 104049735300135 ANKUR RAJENDRA JAGTAP Male 28/May/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

87 55CDHS0004392 104043475300038 LOKHANDE MAHADEV APPASAHEB Male 14/Apr/1982 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

88 55CDHS0002881 104049735300078 HARSHADKUMAR KAILAS TAMBADE Male 12/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000

89 55CDHS0003692 104339105300106 VINOD SHRIMANT KHOLE Male 30/Apr/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

90 55CDHS0005866 104339105300161 MAHESH ASHOK DARADE Male 05/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000

91 55CDHS0005916 104339105300163 MANOHAR MADHAV BELE Male 06/Nov/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 102.00000

92 55CDHS0002509 104043475300020 PRASAD AJINATH KALBHOR Male 10/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

93 55CDHS0004289 104305325300030 MANGESH JAGDISH GHUMARE Male 28/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

94 55CDHS0002576 104094545300045 GAURAV SAMADHAN JADHAV Male 19/Sep/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

95 55CDHS0007750 104094545300144 SHRINIK DATTATRAY KALE Male 20/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC95 55CDHS0007750 104094545300144 SHRINIK DATTATRAY KALE Male 20/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

96 55CDHS0005020 104049735300149 AKSHAY DIGAMBAR NALE Male 13/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

97 55CDHS0007386 104132865300163 AJAY MAHADEV WANAVE Male 26/Mar/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

98 55CDHS0005334 104144255300072 TUSHAR PRABHAKAR DAMALE Male 27/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

99 55CDHS0002321 104049735300056 SANDESH UTTAM PAWAR Male 09/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

100 55CDHS0006256 104049735300189 PRATHAMESH SHAHAJI KHADE Male 01/Dec/2001 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

101 55CDHS0007339 104305325300044 SUMIT HANAMANT SAWANT Male 19/Jan/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-EWS

102 55CDHS0002991 104144255300044 SHANKAR DATTU DATIR Male 15/Mar/1976 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

103 55CDHS0005344 104354935300036 SUNIL BHAIRINATH SURADKAR Male 01/Jan/1980 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

104 55CDHS0003350 104132865300079 SHAIKH MAJED MANSOOR Male 05/Jan/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

105 55CDHS0006190 104339105300175 TUSHAR VINAYAK KHADE Male 05/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000

106 55CDHS0004102 104305325300027 ANIKET ASHOK MANE Male 17/Feb/2002 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000

107 55CDHS0000846 104004585300008 PANDURANG VISHWANTAH KHAMGAL Male 10/Jun/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000

108 55CDHS0001473 104132865300030 PRAMOD PRABHAKAR KALE Male 30/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

109 55CDHS0003624 104354935300020 NANDAKISHOR SOMANATH DESHMUKH Male 10/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

110 55CDHS0005381 104339105300149 SHEKHAR VIJAY THANGE Male 07/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC

111 55CDHS0007501 104043475300054 ABHIMANYU LAXMAN AKHALE Male 14/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

112 55CDHS0004311 104049735300126 RAHUL PRAKASH CHASKAR Male 21/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

113 55CDHS0002666 104132865300063 DHANRAJ SURESHRAO VTARI Male 07/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected Against 

Earthquake

114 55CDHS0001599 104373795300008 MADHAV DATTA METHALWAD Male 07/Aug/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

115 55CDHS0004335 104263475300103 YOGESH LAXMAN SALUNKE Male 26/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

116 55CDHS0000959 104049735300019 DHANANJAY HANUMANT DURGADE Male 28/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 WL-OBC

117 55CDHS0003079 104049735300083 SWAPNIL SURESH KHOMANE Male 04/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000

118 55CDHS0005287 104094545300122 GANESH DEEPAK WALVEKAR Male 03/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
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119 55CDHS0002578 104373795300013 GIRISH ANIL JAGTAP Male 04/Sep/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

120 55CDHS0002702 104094545300058 SHANTANU SHIVAJI SONWALKAR Male 21/Mar/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000

121 55CDHS0003307 104049735300091 VISHAL ROHIDAS DOLAS Male 11/Oct/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

122 55CDHS0006334 104094545300132 SANDESH SURESH PATIL Male 14/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

123 55CDHS0007056 104373795300042 PRATHAMESH HANMANT LENDAVE Male 07/Sep/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

124 55CDHS0003155 104354695300049 ROHIT DNYANOBA MORE Male 04/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS Against Graduate (Part time)

125 55CDHS0002263 104305325300016 DATTATRAY SUBHASH KHARAT Male 05/Mar/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000

126 55CDHS0005663 104049735300171 AMOL JAYRAM BARATE Male 15/Nov/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000

127 55CDHS0005850 104144255300081 GANESH GOVARDHAN CHANDILE Male 04/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

128 55CDHS0003660 104339105300003 HANUMAN PANDIT JAGTAP Male 25/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 88.00000

129 55CDHS0006431 104372275300098 HANUMANT BALASAHEB PANDHAVALE Male 18/Oct/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

130 55CDHS0003756 104049735300106 ASHUTOSH SANJAY KAMBLE Male 14/Dec/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

131 55CDHS0007535 104049735300212 SARTHAK SHYAMSUNDAR KOTE Male 09/Apr/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

132 55CDHS0002543 104094545300043 SHUBHAM SHANKAR PAWAR Male 15/Apr/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 86.00000

133 55CDHS0007900 104144255300118 PRASHANT BALASAHEB YADAV Male 24/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

134 55CDHS0001435 104049735300030 SACHIN POPAT GARKAL Male 10/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

135 55CDHS0005453 104049735300165 ROHIT RAM GAVHANE Male 03/Mar/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

136 55CDHS0007982 104043475300055 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA JAGADALE Male 29/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

137 55CDHS0000607 104272995300006 VEDANT DHAMMPAL KHANDARE Male 20/Dec/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

138 55CDHS0001722 104049735300037 ARVIND ASHOK KHALATE Male 15/May/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000138 55CDHS0001722 104049735300037 ARVIND ASHOK KHALATE Male 15/May/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000

139 55CDHS0005211 104049735300157 RANJIT GAUTAM BHOSALE Male 21/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

140 55CDHS0000836 104305325300005 ASHITOSH ULHAS KHOPKAR Male 27/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

141 55CDHS0007357 104049735300208 VISHWAJEET SANTOSH BIBE Male 08/Nov/2001 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000

142 55CDHS0002629 104094545300051 AVADHUT TANAJI SUTAR Male 11/Feb/2003 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 84.00000

143 55CDHS0004137 104049735300119 SHUBHAM MAHENDRA PAWAR Male 12/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

144 55CDHS0004878 104305325300035 VIGHNESH ANIL POL Male 30/Sep/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

145 55CDHS0002692 104094545300057 SAHIL KRUSHNA JAGTAP Male 12/Mar/2004 Open (Unreserved) Yes 82.00000

146 55CDHS0006865 104372275300103 SACHIN BHASKARRAO MUNDE Male 10/Aug/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 80.00000

147 55CDHS0007588 104372275300135 VINOD MOTIRAM AGHAV Male 28/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

148 55CDHS0002850 104049735300077 SANKET KHUSHAL LADKAT Male 27/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

149 55CDHS0001775 104049735300038 SAHIL DINKAR THORAT Male 14/Jan/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

150 55CDHS0006680 104144255300102 MANOJ AJINATH SHIRSATH Male 27/Oct/1986 Open (Unreserved) Yes 78.00000

151 55CDHS0002455 104085885300009 AMOL RADHESHAM CHAVAN Male 09/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

152 55CDHS0007684 104354935300050 SUHAS SATYAVAN DEVKULE Male 27/Feb/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

153 55CDHS0007043 104373795300041 BALIRAM ARJUN LENDAVE Male 30/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

154 55CDHS0007208 104132865300157 VIJAY NAVNATH MUNDHE Male 26/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

155 55CDHS0007795 104305325300048 AMIR SAYYAD MULANI Male 14/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

156 55CDHS0006011 104372275300089 BHIM KALYAN SAPKAL Male 01/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

157 55CDHS0006665 104132865300141 SHIVTEJ NARSING BHATE Male 15/Jun/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 74.00000

158 55CDHS0006006 104049735300178 SANDIP JAGANNATH JADHAV Male 12/Jan/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

159 55CDHS0003447 104094545300080 PRATIK JAGANNATH JAGTAP Male 21/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

160 55CDHS0007924 104049735300219 SHUBHAM ARUN SABALE Male 02/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 72.00000

161 55CDHS0006272 104049735300191 ANIKET MOHAN SURYAWANSHI Male 09/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

162 55CDHS0000129 104045955300004 KRUSHNA KISHOR NIMBALKAR Male 13/Oct/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

163 55CDHS0006962 104305415300027 KRISHNA BHASAKAR INDALKAR Male 30/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000
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164 55CDHS0007038 104372275300107 BABURAO RAMNATH MORE Male 23/Nov/1996 Open (Unreserved) Yes 68.00000

165 55CDHS0004287 104289335300020 PRANAV HANMANT DHAVALE Male 23/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

166 55CDHS0000841 104354935300004 MOHIT MOHAN YALAMAR Male 30/Dec/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

167 55CDHS0006021 104049735300179 ATHARV AVINASH GURAV Male 02/May/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

168 55CDHS0002988 104079985300048 BALAJI TUKARAM GHANTEWAD Male 05/Apr/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

169 55CDHS0005557 104094515300156 GULAB VIJAY JAMKAR Male 09/Mar/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

170 55CDHS0003062 104355035300057 VISHAL RUSTUM BELE Male 28/May/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

171 55CDHS0000530 104339105300011 SHRIPAD NANDKUMAR JOSHI Male 03/May/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

172 55CDHS0004281 104354695300067 RUSHIKESH VISHNU SOGE Male 15/Jan/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

173 55CDHS0004080 104132865300092 PAVAN PARMESHWAR PAWAR Male 26/Sep/2003 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000

174 55CDHS0001041 104049735300002 GANESH KONDIBA HAGARE Male 20/Apr/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 62.00000

175 55CDHS0007219 104305325300043 ATITOSH ANIL WAGHMARE Male 12/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

176 55CDHS0000843 104094545300010 ASHISH RAVINDRA ROKADE Male 29/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

177 55CDHS0005073 104049735300152 SHUBHAM HANUMANT DAFAL Male 12/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 60.00000

178 55CDHS0002249 104049735300050 YADAV PRAVIN RAMCHANDRA Male 30/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

179 55CDHS0007840 104049735300218 RAGHUNATH PRALHAD DHOLE Male 30/Jul/1980 Open (Unreserved) Yes 56.00000

180 55CDHS0007198 104305325300042 SHRAVAN RAMESH JAMKHANDI Male 23/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000

181 55CDHS0007199 104372275300120 RAMESHWAR RAJENDRA GHODKE Male 15/Jun/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 48.00000

182 55CDHS0002068 104339105300047 GAJANAN SANDU MAHAKAL Male 05/Mar/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 46.00000


